STATE BOARD OF ELECTRICIANS

19 04 3994 MESSAGE(S):

SCOTT RAYMOND BOWERS

6251 03-08-2023

1aryland DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

LICENSE * REGISTRATION * CERTIFICATION * PERMIT

STATE OF MARYLAND MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Wes Moore Governor Aruna Miller Lt. Governor

Portia Wu

STATE BOARD OF ELECTRICIANS

CERTIFIES THAT:

SCOTT RAYMOND BOWERS

MAIN STREET ELECTRIC COMPANY 60 MAIN STREET

REISTERSTOWN

MD 21136

IS AN AUTHORIZED:

04-QUALIFIED AGENT

LIC/REG/CERT 3994

EXPIRATION 04-12-2025 EFFECTIVE

CONTROL NO

6049156

Secretary

Signature of Bearer WHERE REQUIRED BY LAW THIS MUST BE CONSPICUOUSLY DISPLAYED IN OFFICE TO WHICH IT APPLIES

> 19 04 3994

6,049,156

19 04

3994

STATE BOARD OF ELECTRICIANS 1100 N. EUTAW STREET BALTIMORE, MD 21201

> SCOTT RAYMOND BOWERS MAIN STREET ELECTRIC COMPANY **60 MAIN STREET**

REISTERSTOWN

MD 21136

EMaryland

LICENSE * REGISTRATION * CERTIFICATION * PERMI STATE OF MARYLAND

STATE BOARD OF ELECTRICIANS

CERTIFIES THAT:

SCOTT RAYMOND BOWERS

IS AN AUTHORIZED: 04 - QUALIFIED AGENT

LIC/REG/CERT EXPIRATION EFFECTIVE CONTROL NO

3994

04-12-2025

6049156

Signature of Bearer

Secretary

Die W